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Breakfast Menu School Nutrition Services
Monda Tuesda Wednesda Thursda Frida Walter R. Sundling J.H.
y y y y y 1100 North Smith Street
D 2-26 Assorted Cereal Breakfast Pizza Mini Pancakes Cinn. Toast Crunch Sweet Cinn. Waffle Palati;r;el, ;g';'g';zgoow
Breakfast Bar Tina W 3 d : Direct
A3-4 Assorted Cereal Mini French Toast Cinni Mini Cheese Omelet Maple Waffle IV AEIER D SR
B 3-11 Assorted Cereal Mini Blueberry Waffle Mini Cinn Rush F.T. Pancake on a Stick Mini Choc Chip F.T. Free/Reduced Inf -
C 3-18 Assorted Cereal Mini Pancake Wrap Donut Cheese Omelet Wild Blueberry Waffle Loz Bpdcn: et
D 3-25 Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Please visit www.ccsd15.net
To apply for free and reduced lunches.
If you have any questions,
please call Nutrition Services
Lunch Menu at 847-963-3928
Mon. Feb. 26 Tues. Feb. 27 Wed. Feb. 28 Thurs. Feb. 29 Fri. Mar. 1 ) )
® Choice of 1% lowfat white, and non-fat
w Galaxy® Mini Corn Dog Nuggets * | Macaroni and Cheesea | Pasta with Marinara Sauced” |  Grill Cheese Sandwich @ flavored milk is offered with all complete
E Cheese Pizzaé with Mixed Veggies with Chicken Nuggets W'g‘hw”d N;.ke s® with Mini Tri Taters meals.
2 i eese Bles oo . ® Assorted cereal served daily
K Baby Carrots Orange Broccoli Whole Pear Protein Power Pack @ with breakfast.
® Uncrustables® Peanut Butter and Sun Butter
. Melon Applesauce C
2[;6 Assorted Juice Southwest Bean Salad ppiesauce tup sandwiches are offered daily.
: Morning Star® Farm Nuggets Morning Star® Farm Nugge?s ® Our pizza crust are whole grain.
. ® Alljuices offered are 100% fruit juice.
Mon. Mar. 4 Tues. Mar. 5 Wed. Mar. 6 Thurs. Mar. 7 Fri. Mar. 8 J o Tut)
® Fruit and juice offered with breakfast daily.
‘g Chicken Tenders™ Sausage @, Egg and Cheeseburger mr Yang's® Teriyaki Chickenw Schwan's® e V/egan meals available upon request.
i i i P on a Whole Grain Bun with Veggie Fried Rice izza&
E with Eggoji Wafflea Cheese on Croissant with Tater Tots Cheese Pizzad ® Substitutions may sometimes be
B li iti
K Baby Carrots Eritables® Juice or roccoli Baked Beans necesszjlryldue to market condltlo.ns. n
Pizza Power Pack & Fortune Cookie ® Unless indicated, vegetables, fruit, fruit juice
A Assorted Juice Whole Pear Applesauce Cu are free of the major eight allergens.
3.4 Whole Apple Apple Slices op P
Morning Star® Farm Nuggets Morning Star® Farm Nuggets
Mon. Mar. 11 Tues. Mar. 12 Wed. Mar. 13 Thurs. Mar. 14 Fri. Mar. 15
ML . MARCH 4-8, 2024 | ‘338
o French Bread Pizza& Chicken Nuggets ¥ Wild M'k? s® Crispy Beef Tacos ™ Breaded
E with Tater Tots Cheese Bitesd with Kernel Corn Pizza Crunchersé —
E with Marinara Sauce or with Marinara Sauce Important Menu Update
K Baby Carrots . or Fiesta Beans Tacos& Last minute menu changes are
Fresh Broccoli Protein Power Packd® with Kemel Corn ) ) occurring frequently and are out of our control
Assorted Juice Malibu Veggies due to the nationwide food supply issues.
B Melon Fruitables Juice Fiesta Beans Menus on the district website may not reflect
311 - Apple Slices Whole Pear Applesauce Cup these changes.
Morning Star® Farm Nuggets Cookie We appreciate your patience and
understanding at this time.
Mon. Mar. 18 Tues. Mar. 19 Wed. Mar. 20 Thurs. Mar. 21 Fri. Mar. 22 If you have questions regarding your school’s
menu, feel free to reach out to your School
‘l’Ev Mini Cheese thcken Tenders ¥ Pasta with Marinara Sauced’ Chicken Patty ¥ Pancakes & glflftll";l:n;lt‘l (g:%rggl;tgz t;r the District Nutrition
i with Seasoned Carrots with Dinner Roll on a Whole Grain Bun with Sausage links
E Pizza Bagels# with Potato Wedges or Yogurtd®
K Melon or Breakfast ~ $1.30 MARCH 2024
Baby Carrots Orange . Nacho Kit Applesauce Cu Reduced:  $0.30
c Broccoli Apple Slices PP P Lunch $2.60 M| T|W|[TH| F
i - . . Reduced:  $0.40
3.18 Assorted Juice Morning Star® Farm Nuggets Morning Star® Farm Nuggets Fruitables Juice Milk $0.40 D 1
Adult Lunch $3.35
Mon. Mar. 25 Tues. Mar. 26 Wed. Mar. 27 Thurs. Mar. 28 Fri. Mar. 29 Aldgser)®
w First&lastDay (1 Bf 11 |12 [ 13 [ 14 | 15
E
E \o Student cl18 |19 [20] 21| 22
X i Attendance D| 25|26 |27 | 28 | 20
D a i i B i I 1n% Ti ] 1/2 Day School APRIL 2024
3-25
: M| T|W|[TH|F
Combo meals include 5 components: Meat/Meat wh;kef” NI
Alternate, Whole Grains, Milk, and up to two fruits and o Behon -~ ce
two vegetables daily. P22 POI'k. Al 8 9 [10 11 ] 12
Choose a minimum of 3 components. Customer must & Vegetarian
include 1 fruit or 1 vegetable. o @ Turkey B |15 )16 |17 [ 18 | 19
Available daily: Seasonal fresh cut fruit, whole fresh wiTH scHooL BREM
fruit, chilled canned fruit, and 100% fruit juice. The USDAisanequal || C | 22 | 23 | 24| 25 | 26
opportunity provider and
lemployer © 2024 CCSD# 15] D29 |30
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